

OD-26

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/208/2015

KUSUM TULSIAN AND ANR
VS
UNION BANK OF INDIA

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 16th February, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Ayan Dutta, Adv.

Mr. P. K. Sarawasi, Adv.

...for the plaintiff.

Ms. A. Rao, Adv.

Ms. N. Dutta, Adv.

...for United Bank of India.

The Court:- Supplementary affidavit of documents is filed today. Copy served.

The matter will appear in the list on 1st April, 2026 for framing of issues.

Steps shall be taken in the meantime.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

S.Seal